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ArtSeed – Art-a-thon Fundraiser Pledge Sheet
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Box 29277, San Francisco, CA 94129-0277 

Phone: 415-409-1761, 415-845-3106 Fax: 415-751-4442

	Your Information

	
	Name
	Address: Street, City, Zip
	Email
	Phone
	

	
	Marissa Kunz
	98 parkridge Drive #201
	Vanilla_yeehaa@yahoo.com
	415-845-3106
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sponsor Information

	
	Name
	Address: Street, City, Zip
	Email
	Phone
	Pledge 

	1
	Ian Campos
	14 Lapham Way, San Francisco 94112
	micampos@yahoo.com
	
	$10/hr

	2
	Arturo Duarte
	2745 Mission St. Apt. # 9. San Francisco, CA. 94110
	arturo.duarte@gmail.com 
	415-516-6729
	$

	3
	Allison Loh 


	
	<alleyloh@gmail.com>
	
	$25 flat rate

($2.5/hr)

	4
	Ross Stewart
	
	
	
	$3/hr

	5
	Mary Saunders

 
	1312 Taylor St. San Francisco, CA 94108
	mary.saunders@gmail.com

 
	
	$5/hour

	6
	Clare Watsky 
	770 5th Ave.

San Francisco, CA 94118
	<cmwatsky@yahoo.com>
	
	$2/hr

	7
	Frieda Reschke


	435 Warren Dr. #4

SF, CA, 94131
	frieda72@gmail.com
	
	$5/hr

	8
	Vince Buccola 
	
	<vince.buccola@gmail.com>
	
	$11/hr

	9
	Karl Kunz
	248/2 Jira Rd, A. Muang Buriram, Thailand 31000
	<karl.kunz@gmail.com>  
	
	$1/hr

	10
	Katherine Kunz
	
	<cakunz@comcast.net>
	
	$30 flat rate

($3/hr)

	11
	nili sommovilla

 
	316 bartlett st. #301

sf, ca 94110
	nili.beth@gmail.com
	917-558-1292
	$2/hr

	12
	Dawna Knapp
	7251 Lillivale Court

Citrus Heights, CA 95621
	puravida,dawna@gmail.com
	(507) 6915-1155
	$5/hr


	13
	Ben Mann
	
	<Bfmann@aol.com>
	
	$25/hr

	14
	Eve Lynch

Una and Michael's mom
	1026 Page St.

SF, CA 94117
	nemu@comcast.net
	415/626-7023
	$4/hr

	15
	Betsy Shafer 
	
	<betspix@yahoo.com>
	
	$5/hr

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	$
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